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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

    59020              175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   28      7,301,200      7,646,300      7,646,300        222,000              0        567,100        623,200        113,100           4.73
    59021                1        141,100        152,100        152,100              0              0         11,000              0              0           7.80
    59020               27      7,160,100      7,494,200      7,494,200        222,000              0        556,100        623,200        113,100           4.67
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5     93,889,000     78,463,900     78,463,900     15,425,100              0              0              0     15,425,100         -16.43
    59020                5     93,889,000     78,463,900     78,463,900     15,425,100              0              0              0     15,425,100         -16.43
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   220      2,568,000      2,580,400      2,494,900        351,300              0        278,200        346,700        217,800          -2.85
    59020              220      2,568,000      2,580,400      2,494,900        351,300              0        278,200        346,700        217,800          -2.85
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    3234    159,306,300    177,705,100    176,740,300      2,698,600     16,160,445      3,972,155      1,555,417        321,859          10.94
    59021               70      3,183,000      3,609,400      3,489,300        271,100        291,400        286,000          3,700              0           9.62
    59020             3164    156,123,300    174,095,700    173,251,000      2,427,500     15,869,045      3,686,155      1,551,717        321,859          10.97
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       25      2,774,400      2,684,800      2,684,800              0        -89,600              0              0              0          -3.23
    59020               25      2,774,400      2,684,800      2,684,800              0        -89,600              0              0              0          -3.23
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      191     14,097,100     15,186,400     15,170,600        334,300        974,200        433,600        362,800        238,280           7.62
    59020              191     14,097,100     15,186,400     15,170,600        334,300        974,200        433,600        362,800        238,280           7.62
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    746     90,544,300     97,929,800     97,929,800      1,353,200      6,927,000      1,811,700        216,000          6,772           8.16
    59021               26      2,457,200      2,353,200      2,353,200              0       -111,800          7,800          7,800              0          -4.23
    59020              720     88,087,100     95,576,600     95,576,600      1,353,200      7,038,800      1,803,900        208,200          6,772           8.50
  School District    Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59021            97      5,781,300      6,114,700      5,994,600        271,100        179,600        304,800         11,500              0           3.69
    Util. Personal       1        141,100        152,100        152,100              0              0         11,000              0              0           7.80
    Residential         70      3,183,000      3,609,400      3,489,300        271,100        291,400        286,000          3,700              0           9.62
    Agricultural        26      2,457,200      2,353,200      2,353,200              0       -111,800          7,800          7,800              0          -4.23
  Property Class     Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59021   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL (PALO DEBT)

  All: 59020          4527    364,699,000    376,082,000    375,136,000     20,113,400     23,792,445      6,757,955      3,092,617     16,322,911           2.86
    Exempt             175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      27      7,160,100      7,494,200      7,494,200        222,000              0        556,100        623,200        113,100           4.67
    Ind. Personal        5     93,889,000     78,463,900     78,463,900     15,425,100              0              0              0     15,425,100         -16.43
    Com. Personal      220      2,568,000      2,580,400      2,494,900        351,300              0        278,200        346,700        217,800          -2.85
    Residential       3164    156,123,300    174,095,700    173,251,000      2,427,500     15,869,045      3,686,155      1,551,717        321,859          10.97
    Industrial          25      2,774,400      2,684,800      2,684,800              0        -89,600              0              0              0          -3.23
    Commercial         191     14,097,100     15,186,400     15,170,600        334,300        974,200        433,600        362,800        238,280           7.62
    Agricultural       720     88,087,100     95,576,600     95,576,600      1,353,200      7,038,800      1,803,900        208,200          6,772           8.50
  Property Class     Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL AREA SD
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   4,449    370,480,300    382,196,700    381,130,600     20,384,500     23,972,045      7,062,755      3,104,117     16,322,911           2.87
      Personal         253    103,758,200     88,690,600     88,605,100     15,998,400              0        845,300        969,900     15,756,000         -14.60
        Real         4,196    266,722,100    293,506,100    292,525,500      4,386,100     23,972,045      6,217,455      2,134,217        566,911           9.67
  Totals             Count      2021 Asmt      2022 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt          175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

    59020              175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   28      7,301,200      7,301,200      7,646,300      7,301,200      7,301,200      7,646,300      7,646,300      7,646,300      7,646,300
    59021                1        141,100        141,100        152,100        141,100        141,100        152,100        152,100        152,100        152,100
    59020               27      7,160,100      7,160,100      7,494,200      7,160,100      7,160,100      7,494,200      7,494,200      7,494,200      7,494,200
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5     93,889,000     93,889,000     78,463,900     93,889,000     93,889,000     78,463,900     78,463,900     81,050,475     81,050,475
    59020                5     93,889,000     93,889,000     78,463,900     93,889,000     93,889,000     78,463,900     78,463,900     81,050,475     81,050,475
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   220      2,568,000      2,568,000      2,494,900      2,568,000      2,568,000      2,580,400      2,494,900      2,580,400      2,494,900
    59020              220      2,568,000      2,568,000      2,494,900      2,568,000      2,568,000      2,580,400      2,494,900      2,580,400      2,494,900
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    3234    159,306,300    159,137,900    176,740,300    120,790,085    120,745,951    129,644,986    128,920,193    126,623,773    125,931,277
    59021               70      3,183,000      3,183,000      3,489,300      2,245,579      2,245,579      2,429,417      2,343,251      2,409,516      2,323,350
    59020             3164    156,123,300    155,954,900    173,251,000    118,544,506    118,500,372    127,215,569    126,576,942    124,214,257    123,607,927
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       25      2,774,400      2,774,400      2,684,800      2,238,833      2,238,833      2,226,280      2,226,280      2,312,702      2,312,702
    59020               25      2,774,400      2,774,400      2,684,800      2,238,833      2,238,833      2,226,280      2,226,280      2,312,702      2,312,702
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      191     14,097,100     14,097,100     15,170,600     12,904,827     12,904,827     13,558,989     13,543,189     13,431,240     13,431,240
    59020              191     14,097,100     14,097,100     15,170,600     12,904,827     12,904,827     13,558,989     13,543,189     13,431,240     13,431,240
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    746     90,544,300     90,544,300     97,929,800     36,520,896     36,355,454     38,003,015     38,003,015     37,921,587     37,921,587
    59021               26      2,457,200      2,457,200      2,353,200      1,026,415      1,026,415      1,068,074      1,068,074      1,068,074      1,068,074
    59020              720     88,087,100     88,087,100     95,576,600     35,494,481     35,329,039     36,934,941     36,934,941     36,853,513     36,853,513
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59021            97      5,781,300      5,781,300      5,994,600      3,413,094      3,413,094      3,649,591      3,563,425      3,629,690      3,543,524
    Util. Personal       1        141,100        141,100        152,100        141,100        141,100        152,100        152,100        152,100        152,100
    Residential         70      3,183,000      3,183,000      3,489,300      2,245,579      2,245,579      2,429,417      2,343,251      2,409,516      2,323,350
    Agricultural        26      2,457,200      2,457,200      2,353,200      1,026,415      1,026,415      1,068,074      1,068,074      1,068,074      1,068,074
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59021   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL (PALO DEBT)

  All: 59020          4527    364,699,000    364,530,600    375,136,000    272,799,747    272,590,171    268,474,279    267,734,352    267,936,787    267,244,957
    Exempt             175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      27      7,160,100      7,160,100      7,494,200      7,160,100      7,160,100      7,494,200      7,494,200      7,494,200      7,494,200
    Ind. Personal        5     93,889,000     93,889,000     78,463,900     93,889,000     93,889,000     78,463,900     78,463,900     81,050,475     81,050,475
    Com. Personal      220      2,568,000      2,568,000      2,494,900      2,568,000      2,568,000      2,580,400      2,494,900      2,580,400      2,494,900
    Residential       3164    156,123,300    155,954,900    173,251,000    118,544,506    118,500,372    127,215,569    126,576,942    124,214,257    123,607,927
    Industrial          25      2,774,400      2,774,400      2,684,800      2,238,833      2,238,833      2,226,280      2,226,280      2,312,702      2,312,702
    Commercial         191     14,097,100     14,097,100     15,170,600     12,904,827     12,904,827     13,558,989     13,543,189     13,431,240     13,431,240
    Agricultural       720     88,087,100     88,087,100     95,576,600     35,494,481     35,329,039     36,934,941     36,934,941     36,853,513     36,853,513
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL AREA SD
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   4,449    370,480,300    370,311,900    381,130,600    276,212,841    276,003,265    272,123,870    271,297,777    271,566,477    270,788,481
      Personal         253    103,758,200    103,758,200     88,605,100    103,758,200    103,758,200     88,690,600     88,605,100     91,277,175     91,191,675
        Real         4,196    266,722,100    266,553,700    292,525,500    172,454,641    172,245,065    183,433,270    182,692,677    180,289,302    179,596,806
  Totals             Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP

  All: Exempt          175              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0



School(s): CARSON CITY CRYSTAL AREA SD, CARSON CITY CRYSTAL (PALO DEBT)

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2022 County Board

05/18/2022

12:00 PM

5

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     78,463,900              0
    59020                5     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     78,463,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   220      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,494,900              0
    59020              220      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,494,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1924    107,751,030     51,555,270    110,506,380     48,631,520    108,070,030     51,067,870    121,683,198     55,057,102
    59021               38      2,073,719      1,109,281      2,073,719      1,109,281      2,073,719      1,109,281      2,091,386      1,397,914
    59020             1886    105,677,311     50,445,989    108,432,661     47,522,239    105,996,311     49,958,589    119,591,812     53,659,188
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       10        391,500      2,382,900        391,500      2,382,900        391,500      2,382,900        359,400      2,325,400
    59020               10        391,500      2,382,900        391,500      2,382,900        391,500      2,382,900        359,400      2,325,400
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3        345,680     13,751,420        345,680     13,751,420        345,680     13,751,420        341,840     14,828,760
    59020                3        345,680     13,751,420        345,680     13,751,420        345,680     13,751,420        341,840     14,828,760
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    724     87,890,227      2,654,073     88,064,227      2,480,073     87,890,227      2,654,073     95,048,676      2,881,124
    59021               21      2,227,500        229,700      2,227,500        229,700      2,227,500        229,700      2,137,800        215,400
    59020              703     85,662,727      2,424,373     85,836,727      2,250,373     85,662,727      2,424,373     92,910,876      2,665,724
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59021            59      4,301,219      1,480,081      4,301,219      1,480,081      4,301,219      1,480,081      4,229,186      1,765,414
    Util. Personal       0              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        152,100
    Residential         38      2,073,719      1,109,281      2,073,719      1,109,281      2,073,719      1,109,281      2,091,386      1,397,914
    Agricultural        21      2,227,500        229,700      2,227,500        229,700      2,227,500        229,700      2,137,800        215,400
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59021   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL (PALO DEBT)

  All: 59020         2,831    288,534,218     76,164,782    291,463,568     73,067,032    288,853,218     75,677,382    294,162,728     80,973,272
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,494,200
    Ind. Personal        5     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     78,463,900              0
    Com. Personal      220      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,494,900              0
    Residential       1886    105,677,311     50,445,989    108,432,661     47,522,239    105,996,311     49,958,589    119,591,812     53,659,188
    Industrial          10        391,500      2,382,900        391,500      2,382,900        391,500      2,382,900        359,400      2,325,400
    Commercial           3        345,680     13,751,420        345,680     13,751,420        345,680     13,751,420        341,840     14,828,760
    Agricultural       703     85,662,727      2,424,373     85,836,727      2,250,373     85,662,727      2,424,373     92,910,876      2,665,724
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL AREA SD
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,886    292,835,437     77,644,863    295,764,787     74,547,113    293,154,437     77,157,463    298,391,914     82,738,686
      Personal         225     96,457,000      7,301,200     96,457,000      7,301,200     96,457,000      7,301,200     80,958,800      7,646,300
        Real         2,661    196,378,437     70,343,663    199,307,787     67,245,913    196,697,437     69,856,263    217,433,114     75,092,386
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      7,301,200              0      7,301,200              0      7,301,200              0      7,646,300
    59021                0              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        152,100
    59020                0              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,494,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     78,463,900              0
    59020                5     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     78,463,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   220      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,494,900              0
    59020              220      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,494,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1924     82,664,399     38,125,686     84,846,445     35,899,506     82,853,627     37,892,324     89,082,370     39,837,823
    59021               38      1,525,506        720,073      1,525,506        720,073      1,525,506        720,073      1,492,143        851,108
    59020             1886     81,138,893     37,405,613     83,320,939     35,179,433     81,328,121     37,172,251     87,590,227     38,986,715
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       10         99,933      2,138,900         99,933      2,138,900         99,933      2,138,900        103,227      2,123,053
    59020               10         99,933      2,138,900         99,933      2,138,900         99,933      2,138,900        103,227      2,123,053
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        3        301,361     12,603,466        301,361     12,603,466        301,361     12,603,466        309,336     13,233,853
    59020                3        301,361     12,603,466        301,361     12,603,466        301,361     12,603,466        309,336     13,233,853
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    724     35,361,372      1,159,524     35,275,698      1,079,756     35,195,536      1,159,918     36,783,642      1,219,373
    59021               21        962,101         64,314        962,101         64,314        962,101         64,314      1,001,639         66,435
    59020              703     34,399,271      1,095,210     34,313,597      1,015,442     34,233,435      1,095,604     35,782,003      1,152,938
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59021            59      2,487,607        925,487      2,487,607        925,487      2,487,607        925,487      2,493,782      1,069,643
    Util. Personal       0              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        152,100
    Residential         38      1,525,506        720,073      1,525,506        720,073      1,525,506        720,073      1,492,143        851,108
    Agricultural        21        962,101         64,314        962,101         64,314        962,101         64,314      1,001,639         66,435
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59021   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL (PALO DEBT)

  All: 59020          2831    212,396,458     60,403,289    214,492,830     58,097,341    212,419,850     60,170,321    204,743,593     62,990,759
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,494,200
    Ind. Personal        5     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     93,889,000              0     78,463,900              0
    Com. Personal      220      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,568,000              0      2,494,900              0
    Residential       1886     81,138,893     37,405,613     83,320,939     35,179,433     81,328,121     37,172,251     87,590,227     38,986,715
    Industrial          10         99,933      2,138,900         99,933      2,138,900         99,933      2,138,900        103,227      2,123,053
    Commercial           3        301,361     12,603,466        301,361     12,603,466        301,361     12,603,466        309,336     13,233,853
    Agricultural       703     34,399,271      1,095,210     34,313,597      1,015,442     34,233,435      1,095,604     35,782,003      1,152,938
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY CRYSTAL AREA SD
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,886    214,884,065     61,328,776    216,980,437     59,022,828    214,907,457     61,095,808    207,237,375     64,060,402
      Personal         225     96,457,000      7,301,200     96,457,000      7,301,200     96,457,000      7,301,200     80,958,800      7,646,300
        Real         2,661    118,427,065     54,027,576    120,523,437     51,721,628    118,450,457     53,794,608    126,278,575     56,414,102
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      7,301,200              0      7,301,200              0      7,301,200              0      7,646,300
    59021                0              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        141,100              0        152,100
    59020                0              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,160,100              0      7,494,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                         2              0                   0
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                0              0                   0
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                    2              0                   0

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

MAIN/LAKE                99      1,871,605      3,423,700      2,837,672        807,548      2,644,900      2,377,983        474,990
0                        72              0        466,500        466,500        311,000        491,100        491,100        327,400
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****



School(s): CARSON CITY CRYSTAL AREA SD, CARSON CITY CRYSTAL (PALO DEBT)

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2022 County Board

05/18/2022

12:00 PM

10

<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

EICHER WARREN                       has             415.55 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
2020 SPLIT TO                       has             430.41 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
ROBERTS HUGH                        has             505.50 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
WALDRON KEVIN R TRUST               has             511.19 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
HARDEN ACRES LLC                    has             526.33 Total Acres in 16 Parcel(s)
IONIA GRAIN LLC                     has             566.15 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
MCCRACKEN CURT & CRYSTAL            has             803.84 Total Acres in 14 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Acreage  *****

SEAT GARY D & PATRICIA              has    1,110,000 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
EICHER WARREN                       has    1,160,200 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
ROBERTS HUGH                        has    1,235,800 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
WALDRON KEVIN R TRUST               has    1,279,100 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
HARDEN ACRES LLC                    has    1,310,200 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel(s)
LAURELS OF CARSON CITY REAL ESTATE  has    1,547,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY                has    1,670,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MCCRACKEN CURT & CRYSTAL            has    1,935,900 S.E.V. Value in 14 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    5,623,400 S.E.V. Value in 19 Parcel(s)
DTE ELECTRIC                        has   78,463,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

RYAN THOMAS D & KAY L TRUST         has      490,150 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
WALDRON KEVIN R TRUST               has      493,015 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel(s)
MCCRACKEN CURT & CRYSTAL            has      526,660 Taxable Value in 14 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has      633,837 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO                 has      704,800 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CARSON VILLAGE MARKET INC           has      707,166 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LAURELS OF CARSON CITY REAL ESTATE  has    1,504,064 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY                has    1,670,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    5,335,575 Taxable Value in 19 Parcel(s)
DTE ELECTRIC                        has   78,463,900 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 10 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

051-700-003-50              T J SUNSET GROVE LIMITED DIVIDEND      $     395,116
002-011-021-20              CARSON VILLAGE MARKET INC              $     598,666
051-900-014-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY CO                    $     636,500
002-900-075-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     664,400
051-700-016-00              LAURELS OF CARSON CITY REAL ESTATE     $   1,263,864
051-712-001-00              DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY                   $   1,670,100
002-900-017-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,757,700
005-900-020-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   2,786,600
051-900-180-00              DTE ELECTRIC                           $  10,989,900
051-900-300-00              DTE ELECTRIC                           $  67,391,200
*****  Top 10 Taxable Values  *****

002-011-021-20              CARSON VILLAGE MARKET INC              $     616,000
051-900-014-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY CO                    $     636,500
002-900-075-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     664,400
005-026-009-50              WEAVER MARGARET ANN                    $     746,900
051-700-016-00              LAURELS OF CARSON CITY REAL ESTATE     $   1,307,000
051-712-001-00              DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY                   $   1,670,100
002-900-017-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   1,757,700
005-900-020-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $   2,786,600
051-900-180-00              DTE ELECTRIC                           $  10,989,900
051-900-300-00              DTE ELECTRIC                           $  67,391,200
*****  Top 10 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 10 Statistics   >>>>>

SEAT GARY D & PATRICIA              has             386.00 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
2016 SPLIT TO                       has             408.43 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s)
2011 SPLIT TO                       has             414.15 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)


